21/07/2021 Gmail - Re: oxygen sensor for F60 ventilator

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: oxygen sensor for F60 ventilator
1 message

aparatura medicala <mendelson.ltd@gmail.com> 20 July 2021 at 17:30
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate

we need 4 pcs.
But we need more quickly than few weeks.

Please let me know a quotation.
Thank you
Sorin

In mar., 20 iul. 2021 la 15:22, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> a scris:
Good afternoon George,

Thank you for the clarification. The sensor you need is the R-22vi, our part number 0110020 (single) or 0110072
(pack of 2). Please could | ask how many you require please, then | can assist you further.

We are expecting stock of this item to be available in the next few weeks.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 20 Jul 2021 at 11:14, aparatura medicala <mendelson.ltd@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Mrs Giriffiths,

We use the sensors for a F60 ventilator from Flight Medical.
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In mar., 20 iul. 2021 la 12:47, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> a scris:
Good morning George,

Thank you for your enquiry.

Are you able to tell me which device you would use the sensor in please? | am unable to find PSR 11-917-
MHT on our system.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 20 Jul 2021 at 10:26, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: aparatura medicala <mendelson.ltd@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 20 Jul 2021 at 10:16

Subject: oxygen sensor for F60 ventilator

To: <office@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Mrs Hollings

Please let me know if you have an oxygen sensor PSR 11-917-MHT (Analytical Industries Inc.) or similar.

Thank you and warm regards

George Sorin Singer
General manager

MENDELSON Ltd
Craiova - Romania
41 Aviatorilor str.

Tel: +40-745-658526;

www.mendelson.ro
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George Sorin Singer
General manager

MENDELSON Ltd
Craiova - Romania
41 Aviatorilor str.
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